
Judge's Signatures

2017 Begonia By The Beach
Meet Results
Sep 15-17, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/20/2017 3:50:40 PM

Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hana Jones533
Twisters

9.250 9.450 9.4258.800 36.925
6 1 7 1 1 

1 

Emma Jacobi529
Twisters

9.300 9.150 9.1009.125 36.675
5 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Lucia Diffenbaugh530
Twisters

9.400 9.025 9.2008.900 36.525
2 5 5 3 3 

3 

Nalani Kimbro511
Champion

9.350 9.100 8.8759.125 36.450
4 4 1T 6 4 

4 

Allison Bricca527
Twisters

9.375 9.125 8.6008.950 36.050
3 3 4 7 5 

5 

Cecilia Carbone531
Twisters

9.125 8.500 9.0009.025 35.650
8 8 3 5 6 

6 

Jada Fisher515
Clovis

9.600 7.900 9.3508.750 35.600
1 10 8T 2 7 

7 

Mara Biglieri509
Champion

9.200 9.000 8.5008.850 35.550
7 6 6 8 8 

8 

Anuhea Tao501
American

9.025 7.950 7.7258.750 33.450
10 9 8T 11 9 

9 

Kirsten Ishii541
East Bay

8.750 7.000 8.2508.725 32.725
12 12 10 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Torres519
Clovis

9.075 8.625 8.2756.350 32.325
9 7 13 9 11 

11 

Adrienne Yahiro503
American

9.000 7.100 7.6008.550 32.250
11 11 11 12 12 

12 

Ellie Lerner502
American

8.600 6.500 6.5507.875 29.525
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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